
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Luis Delgado 24435

André Carvalho 22776

Cláudio Ornelas 20604

Miguel Castro 20605

Nuno Alves 

Bruno Machado

Jacinto Oliveira

Antónia Peniche

Augusto Costa 24246

Susana Silva 24247

Mário Castro 21323

Ricardo Cunha 25076

Bruno Costa

Sérgio Rocha 21364

António Dias 21163

Adriana Neves

Ricardo Costa

Rui Vilaça

Luís Silva

José Janela

José Araújo 20602

André Cortinhas 25154

Tiago Reis 21806

Valter Cardoso

Filipe Silva

Daniel Fernandes

Edgar Reis

Fábio Ribeiro 24471

José Costa 26123

Tiago Ferreira 19668

Daniel Silva 24633

Filipe Martins 22278

Pedro Serôdio Jr 21733

Hugo Marques 21731

Manuel Teixeira

João Costa

Francisco Azevedo 23588

Diogo Matos 23586

Emanuel Silva 21340

Gabriel Cunha 21341

Rui Pinheiro 23838

Paulo Pinheiro 19888

Nuno Boavida 22579

Carlos Santos

Filipe Oliveira 25171

José Vieira

Hélder Silva 24377

Rui Moreira

Mário Moreira 21699

José Azevedo 20426

Manuel Pereira 23593

André Gaspar

Davide Mendes 22615

Andreia Ribeiro 22616

José Freitas

Vitor Silva 21321

Rui Lencastre 19705

Alexandrino Guimarães

Viana Martins 25455

Paulo Costa 25456

João Castela 21850

Nuno Carvalhosa

João Andrade 19638

João Ruivo 21821

André Oliveira

Marisa Pereira

Bruno Almeida

Leandro Silva 23541

Pedro Monteiro 23525

Sofia Dias 19763

Carlos Gonçalves 23046

Afonso Gonçalves 19955

Rali de Famalicão 2018
20 e 21 de Julho 2018

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nºC
l. PT nº EquipaNº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

Citroen AX

Luis Delgado

Cláudio Ornelas

Nuno Aves

Jacinto Oliveira Renault Megane F1

G
r.

C
a

t.

Tiago Reis 21806

Filipe Silva

21163António Dias 

Ricardo Costa

Luís Silva

D
iv

.

Citroen C2 S1600

Mitsubishi Lancer

2P1

Bruno Costa

24246

21323

Augusto Costa 

Mário Castro

24435

20604

12X2

9X1

14X3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

Emanuel Silva 21340

23838Rui Pinheiro

Pedro Serôdio Jr 21733

Manuel Teixeira

Francisco Azevedo 23588

Edgar Reis

José Costa 26123

24633Daniel Silva

José Araújo 20602

Davide Mendes 22615

José Freitas

Rui Lencastre 19705

Viana Martins 25455

24377

21699Mário Moreira 

Manuel Pereira 23593

16

17

18

19

Hélder Silva

Filipe Oliveira 25171

Nuno Boavida 22579

20

21

24

23

22

27

26

25

Pedro Monteiro 23525

Carlos Gonçalves 23046

João Andrade 19638

André Oliveira

Bruno Almeida

33

30

29

28

34

37

31

36

35

Peugeot 106

Fiat Punto

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V

BMW E36

Nissan 350Z

BMW 323 TI

BMW 316i

Opel 1204 SL

Renault Clio RS

Citroen Saxo

Peugeot 206 GTI

Peugeot 206 GTI

Renault Clio Coupé

BMW E92

Renault Megane N4

Skoda Fabia TDI

Ford Fiesta Ecoboost

Mitsubishi EVO VI

Skoda Fabia R5

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

Citroen DS3 R5

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Citroen Saxo

Peugeot 205 GTI

Citroen DS3 R3T

Renault Clio R3

Volkswagen Golf

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

Porsche 993

Nissan Micra

X1

3P2

15X4

10X2

10X2

8

14X3

X5 16

14X3

15X4

16X5

16X5

14X3

16X5

11X2

14X3

X1

16

2P1

2P1

9X1

10X2

10X2

11X2

11X2

X5

16X5

16X5

16X5

10X2

9

8X1

8X1

7143

5507

7116

5577

6692

7538

5760

15-188

6787

6217

5757

5602

6216

7392

7093

7112

6082

7382

6474

7138

X2 10 6804

32 João Castela 21850 Peugeut 208 P1 2 65277



Alexandre Bouça

Hugo Bouça

Celso Moura 21834

Tânia Machado 19528

Márcio Pereira

Patrícia Pereira

Mariana Carvalho

Ana Monteiro

Jorge Costa

Rui Raimundo 23070

Moisés Teixeira 25465

Serafim Carvalho

José Baptista 24197

Domingos Couto 24198

Jorge Martins

João Gomes

Nuno Gomes 24804

Rui Vilaça 24446

Filipe Moreira 24425

Diogo Freitas 19867

Hélder Macedo 24648

Marco Mota 24649

Bruno Leão 22487

Daniel Silva 22478

João Pedro Sousa 19677

Nuno Costa 23618

António Ramos

Nuno Ferreira

Pedro Lopes 23072

Duarte Gouveia 22938

João Gonçalves 25143

Rui Araújo 25144

Davide Veiga

José Veiga

Sérgio Ramalho 22796

Fernando Ramalho 22794

Manuel Azevedo

Luis Alemão

Ricardo Capitão 20273

António Capitão 22627

Vitor Gomes

Jorge Moreira

Abrão Costa 24946

Márcio Pinto 24945

António Magalhães

NN

Fernando Azevedo 23356

Mário Alves 23357

João Ferreira 24003

Ana Ferreira 24772

Fernando Rebelo 19692

Isabel Gonçalves

Santos Pereira

Jorge Queirós

Fernando Santos 21468

Nuno Alves 21469

Bruno Silva 22535

Paulo Neto 22534

Ricardo Ferrão

Cláudia Martins

Herculano Moura 20255

João Magalhães 20256

Nuno Rodrigues 22854

Ricardo Sousa 20247

Telmo Costa

Simão Silva

Nuno Marinho 25466

Tiago Silva 25494

José Carvalhido

Leandro Parreira

Flávio Correia 21295

Luísa Gonçalves 23052

Nuno Carvalho

Sérgio Carvalho

João Marques

Marco Vilas Boas 21724

Hélder Martins

Rui Moreira

Celso Moura 21834

Márcio Pereira

Mariana Carvalho

Alexandre Bouça

Hélder Macedo 24648

22487Bruno Leão

João Pedro Sousa 19677

Jorge Martins

Nuno Gomes 24804

Filipe Moreira 24425

Jorge Costa

25465Moisés Teixeira

José Baptista 24197

Ricardo Capitão 20273

Vitor Gomes

Abrão Costa 24946

Davide Veiga

Sérgio Ramalho 22796

Manuel Azevedo

António Ramos

Pedro Lopes 23072

João Gonçalves 25143

25466

Bruno Silva 22535

Ricardo Ferrão

20255Herculano Moura

Fernando Rebelo 19692

Santos Pereira

Fernando Santos 21468

António Magalhães

Fernando Azevedo 23356

24003João Ferreira 

39

38

42

41

40

Flávio Correia

José Carvalhido

Nuno Marinho

Hélder Martins

João Marques

50

49

48

53

52

51

45

Nuno Carvalho 

21295

Nuno Rodrigues 22854

Telmo Costa

75

76

77

70

71

72

73

74

64

65

66

67

68

44

43

46

47

59

60

61

62

63

54

55

56

57

58

BMW E21 323

Honda Civic

Peugeot 207 RC

Renault Clio

Peugeot 106 GTI

Citroen AX GTI

Honda Civic

Citroen C2

Fiat Punto

Toyota Corolla S2000

Renault Megane RS

Volkswagen Polo

Opel Kadett GSI

Peugeot 205

BMW 1602

Ford Fiesta XR2

Opel Kadett GTE

Seat Cupra

Opel Astra GSI

Opel Corsa A

Peugeot 206

Citroen Saxo

Mitsubihi Colt

Peugeot 205 GTI

Renault Clio

Fiat Punto HGT

Citroen AX

BMW E30

Peugeot 205 Maxi

Renault Megane

Citroen C2 R2

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

Peugeot 206 GTI

Ford Fiesta R2

Subaru Impreza

BMW E30 325 IX

BMW M3

Citroen C2

14X3

16X5

2P1

14X3

2P1

10X2

9X1

8X1

13X3

10X2

10X2

11X2

X2 11

11X2

12X2

12X2

11X2

10X2

12X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

10X2

9X1

9X1

9X1

8X1

9X1 5751

5607

5695

7332

7584

6068

6201

7012

5536

6567

6566

7357

6793

7166

7176

6301

5977

7510

6565

7096

5772

7026

6846

5538

5785

5897

6085

7189

6394

Citroen Xsara



José Carvalho 22642

Nuno Monteiro

João Faria 24351

Filipe Costa 24213

João Silva 

Sérgio Silva 19898

Ricardo Castro 24207

Filipe Abreu 24274

Ricardo Azevedo

Cátia Esteves 21649

José Lima

Ricardo Moreira 19251

Ana Castro 22968

Ivone Rodrigues 22969

Cláudio Santos

Sérgio Santos

José Senra

Bruno Santos

Altino Silva 25390

Nuno Gomes 25391

Joaquim Vieira 21034

Pedro Vieira 25306

Carlos Figueiredo

Armando Figueiredo

Rui Peres

José Carvalho 25135

Diana Oliveira 21741

Sofia Lobo 22247

Hugo Costa

Evandro Costa

18/07/2018Total Inscritos: 90

22968Ana Castro

Cláudio Santos

João Silva

Ricardo Castro 24207

Ricardo Azevedo

João Faria 24351

22642José Carvalho

Carlos Figueiredo

Rui Peres

Diana Oliveira 21741

José Senra

25390Altino Silva

Joaquim Vieira 21034

José Lima

78

79

90

91

92

Nissan Micra

Toyota Yaris

Nissan Micra

Peugeot 106

85

86

87

88

89

Opel Corsa

Peugeot 106

80

81

82

83

84

Hugo Costa

Honda Civic

Peugeot 205 Rallye

BMW E30 

Toyota Yaris

Mini 1000

Peugeot 106

Honda Civic

Peugot 205 rally

Toyota Corolla

X2

9X1

9X1

8X1

9X1

9X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

8X1

11

7555

6226

6219

6731

1084

5893

5976

6314

6172

5770

673

A Comissão Organizadora 


